
  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ODISHA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 
IB THERMAL POWER STATION 

At/PO: BANHARPALI, DIST: JHARSUGUDA – 768 234 (ODISHA) 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE‐II; Dt.12.05.2018 
 

PURCHASE TENDER (Telephone; 06645‐289354/356; Telefax: (06645) 289 355 Email: 
purchase@opgc.co.in; bn.das@opgc.co.in; bkmishra@opgc.co.in) 
 
This is to bring to the notice of all intending prospective bidders through this Corrigendum Notice –
II that the bid sale, submission and opening date against the following NIT is extended as 
mentioned below in the table. 
 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

NIT No/Date  Description Qty. Bid sale/ 
Issue Dt. 

Bid 
submission/ 
opening Dt. 

Single 
bid / 
two bid 

 
3 

NIT No : 
ITPS/Purchase/ 2018‐
19/02 (P), 
dt.02/04/2018 

Supply of  different 
size M S ERW pipes 

4840 
mtrs 

30/04/2018
to 

24/05/2018 

24/05/2018 Single
bid 

(i) Time of submission /Receipt of bids :  up to 15:00 Hrs., (ii) Time of bid opening : 15:30 Hrs.
 

 
N.B: All other stipulations/conditions of the NIT‐02 (P), Dt.02/04/2018 shall remain unaltered.  

 
 

                                                                                                                                 Sd/‐ AGM‐SCM 
(Email: bkmishra@opgc.co.in; Landline No. 06645‐289703)

SAFE & CLEAN POWER IS OUR COMMITMENT 


